4-week Program Timetable

07/01/2018
08/01/2018
Tuesday
09/01/2018

10/01/2018
11/01/2018
12/01/2018
Sunda
15/01/2018
16/01/2018
17/01/2018
18/01/2018
Friday
19/01/2018

Sunday
22/01/2018
23/01/2018
24/01/2018
25/01/2018
26/01/2018

Sunday
29/01/2018
30/01/2018
31/01/2018
01/02/2018

Friday
02/02/2018

Saturday
03/02/2018

" MACQUARIE
=" University

SYDNEY-AUSTRALIA

Arrive at Sydney International Airport
Transfer to Macquarie to meet homestay families

Integrated English Class

Integrated English Class

Integrated English Class
Integrated English Class

Integrated English Class

Integrated English Class

Integrated English Class

Integrated English Class
Integrated English Class

Integrated English Class

Integrated English Class
Integrated English Class
Integrated English Class

Integrated English Class

Integrated English Class
Integrated English Class
Integrated English Class

Integrated English Class

Integrated English Class

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

Orientation and Campus Tour
14:00 - 15:30
Visit Australia’s historic sites:
The Rocks, Opera House and Darling
Harbour etc.
14:00-17:00
Learning Activity Program
(Arranged by Ajou University)

Learning Activity Program

Learning Activity Program

Free time for own activities

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

Learning Activity Program

Buddy Program
14:00-15:00

Learning Activity Program
Learning Activity Program

Learning Activity Program

Free time for own activities

LUNCH Learning Activity Program
LUNCH Learning Activity Program

Visit local company
LITLIE 14:00-17:00
LUNCH Learning Activity Program
Australia Day

Free time for own activities

LUNCH Learning Activity Program

LUNCH Visit local company
14:00-17:00

LUNCH Learning Activity Program

LUNCH Learning Activity Program

Farewell Lunch, Graduation and

LUNCH Program Evaluation

13:15-14:30
Departure day

This program is subject to change and will be finalised on confirmation



