

4-week Program Timetable

	08:30 - 12:45	12:45 – 13:45	14:00 – 17:00
Sunday 07/01/2018	Arrive at Sydney International Airport Transfer to Macquarie to meet homestay families		
Monday 08/01/2018	Integrated English Class	LUNCH	Orientation and Campus Tour 14:00 - 15:30
Tuesday 09/01/2018	Integrated English Class	LUNCH	Visit Australia's historic sites: The Rocks, Opera House and Darling Harbour etc. 14:00-17:00
Wednesday 10/01/2018	Integrated English Class	LUNCH	Learning Activity Program (Arranged by Ajou University)
Thursday 11/01/2018	Integrated English Class	LUNCH	Learning Activity Program
Friday 12/01/2018	Integrated English Class	LUNCH	Learning Activity Program
Saturday / Sunday	Free time for own activities		
Monday 15/01/2018	Integrated English Class	LUNCH	Learning Activity Program
Tuesday 16/01/2018	Integrated English Class	LUNCH	Buddy Program 14:00-15:00
Wednesday 17/01/2018	Integrated English Class	LUNCH	Learning Activity Program
Thursday 18/01/2018	Integrated English Class	LUNCH	Learning Activity Program
Friday 19/01/2018	Integrated English Class	LUNCH	Learning Activity Program
Saturday Sunday	Free time for own activities		
Monday 22/01/2018	Integrated English Class	LUNCH	Learning Activity Program
Tuesday 23/01/2018	Integrated English Class	LUNCH	Learning Activity Program
Wednesday 24/01/2018	Integrated English Class	LUNCH	Visit local company 14:00-17:00
Thursday 25/01/2018	Integrated English Class	LUNCH	Learning Activity Program
Friday 26/01/2018	Australia Day		
Saturday Sunday	Free time for own activities		
Monday 29/01/2018	Integrated English Class	LUNCH	Learning Activity Program
Tuesday 30/01/2018	Integrated English Class	LUNCH	Visit local company 14:00-17:00
Wednesday 31/01/2018	Integrated English Class	LUNCH	Learning Activity Program
Thursday 01/02/2018	Integrated English Class	LUNCH	Learning Activity Program
Friday 02/02/2018	Integrated English Class	LUNCH	Farewell Lunch, Graduation and Program Evaluation 13:15-14:30
Saturday 03/02/2018	Departure day		

This program is subject to change and will be finalised on confirmation